F L 7 5  X T - 2  B ,  F  a n d  C
Halogen light generator
for Roblon Fiber Optics exterior lighting systems
This user manual describes the installation and service of
the following products :
EU US Product
01510350
01510351

7800 0149
18
Description Model designation Roblon item no.:
Lamp
Philips 12 V,  75 W, 3000 K
6512 7595
Fan Sunon KDE 1208PTB3-6 6408 0124
Dichroic colour filter
mounted in bracket
Yellow
Green
Blue
Red
7800 0140
7800 0142
7800 0143
CTC filter
with bracket
CTC filter, -1200K
CTC filter, -  900K
CTC filter, -  500K
7800 0148
7800 0147
Colour wheel Standard colour wheel 5100 0085
Dimmer wheel Standard dimmer wheel 5100 0086
Mounting
Bracket
Galvanized steel
0160 0365
Electronic ballast
EU
US
230 / 240 V
120 / 11.8 V
6815 0020
6810 5042
Effect motor for
DMX models
Gear motor for
F models
EU
US
Stepper motor 1.8°
1 rpm 230 VAC
1.2 rpm 110 VAC
6400 4000
6400 1220
6400 1215
DMX 512
control units
LineBacker
Alcorn McBride
0160 0300
0160 0301
DMX 512 Splitter Y-distributor in a DMX system
5 outputs
0160 0310
Synchron
control unit
0160 0325
DMX and Synchron
Cable
Cable between DMX and Synchron
light generators.
Please state required length.
9903 0055
Cable between DMX / Synchron
control unit and light generators.
Please state required length.
9903 0060
Roblon Lighting  Tel: +45 9620 3300
Nordhavnsvej 1   Fax: +45 9620 3399
9900 Frederikshavn  info@roblon.com